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Observations were drawn from Centre Island {station 014703}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1003.824NE7730.21006.624SE9725.619:2459NW61.231.324.2Su1
1004.524NE7631.11008.86W9326.320:5150N106.431.923.5Mo2
1004.826NE7630.01008.126ENE8827.020:4937N39.231.024.2Tu3
1005.213NNE7731.11008.119NNW7530.80.226.6We4

Statistics for the first 4 days of February 2026
1004.6217630.61007.9188827.431.424.6Mean
1003.813NNE7630.01006.66W7525.631.023.5Lowest
1005.226NE7731.11008.826ENE9730.859NW106.431.926.6Highest

207.0Total
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